highest standards of functionality and comfort, 
ensuring a seamless working experience

Available Now 

Car Parking 

Hot & Cold 
AC Units s 

Kitchen/ 
Breakout 

ACCOMMODATION 

TENURE 
The property is available by way of  month to month terms to be 
agreed. 

GUIDE RENT 
£34,308 (Thirty four thousand and three hundred and eight pounds.) 
per annum inclusive. 

VAT 
VAT will be applicable to the rent. 

SERVICE CHARGE 
None

Offices from 200sqft to 1,750 sq ft   
Specification 

Price includes rates, utilities, maintenance

The office is private, secure & lockable

Access to use the office is 24/7